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Women / 8 / Younger
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Ayumi Oshiro4127
San Mateo

9.300 9.575 9.7259.450 38.050
5 1 5 2 1 

1 

Myli Lew4126
San Mateo

9.250 9.150 9.7509.800 37.950
6T 6T 1 1 2 

2 

Milana Sliusar4125
San Mateo

9.000 9.400 9.1259.575 37.100
10 3 2 10T 3 

3 

Evangeline (Evie) Chu4128
San Mateo

9.425 9.125 9.3009.050 36.900
1 8 9T 8 4 

4 

Elizabeth (Ellie) Kearns4121
San Mateo

9.350 8.925 9.0509.550 36.875
3 12 3 13 5 

5 

Sarah Cheon4152
WCEG

9.325 9.150 8.9009.275 36.650
4 6T 8 16 6 

6 

Tori Sunada4153
WCEG

8.950 8.875 9.4259.300 36.550
11 14 7 5T 7 

7 

Kelly Ilmi4163
West Valley

9.375 9.100 9.0758.950 36.500
2 9T 12T 12 8 

8 

Noelani Takei4116
Pacific West

9.250 8.200 9.4259.375 36.250
6T 17 6 5T 9 

9 

Olivia Cunningham4103
Liberty

8.850 9.525 8.8009.050 36.225
12T 2 9T 17 10T

10T

Makayla Harper4066
Elevate

9.250 8.700 9.4008.875 36.225
6T 15T 14 7 10T

10T

Claire Werner4031
Bay Aerials

9.150 7.775 9.6759.475 36.075
9 18 4 3 12 

12 

Madeline Macias4154
WCEG

8.550 9.100 9.4508.600 35.700
15 9T 15 4 13 

13 

Savanna Berry4063
Elevate

8.200 9.175 9.2509.025 35.650
16T 5 11 9 14 

14 

Michelle Ngo4064
Elevate

8.200 9.200 9.0008.950 35.350
16T 4 12T 14T 15 

15 

Talia Gilbert4123
San Mateo

8.850 8.950 9.1258.000 34.925
12T 11 18 10T 16 

16 

Aliyah Kamelamela4017
Accel

8.000 8.900 9.0008.525 34.425
18 13 16 14T 17T

17T

Michelle Ng4062
Elevate

8.850 8.700 8.5758.300 34.425
12T 15T 17 18 17T

17T
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